
MEN'S  198.0 RESULTS

Men's  198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Cristo Moya Dodge City High School 196.4 255.0 10

2 David Aguilar Stanton County Trojans 190.0 225.0 8

3 Ronnie Andrade Stanton County Trojans 187.0 215.0 6

4 Jesus Gutierrez Syracuse High School 192.0 200.0 4

5 Bo Allen Stanton County Trojans 194.0 180.0 0

6 Levi Davis Syracuse High School 195.2 0 0

Men's  198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Cristo Moya Dodge City High School 196.4 320.0 10

2 Ronnie Andrade Stanton County Trojans 187.0 305.0 8

3 Jesus Gutierrez Syracuse High School 192.0 305.0 6

4 David Aguilar Stanton County Trojans 190.0 285.0 4

5 Bo Allen Stanton County Trojans 194.0 205.0 0

6 Levi Davis Syracuse High School 195.2 0 0

Men's  198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cristo Moya Dodge City High School 196.4 240.0 10

2 Ronnie Andrade Stanton County Trojans 187.0 175.0 8

3 David Aguilar Stanton County Trojans 190.0 155.0 6

4 Jesus Gutierrez Syracuse High School 192.0 150.0 4

5 Bo Allen Stanton County Trojans 194.0 115.0 0

6 Levi Davis Syracuse High School 195.2 0 0



Men's  198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Cristo Moya Dodge City High School 196.4 815.0 10

2 Ronnie Andrade Stanton County Trojans 187.0 695.0 8

3 David Aguilar Stanton County Trojans 190.0 665.0 6

4 Jesus Gutierrez Syracuse High School 192.0 655.0 4

5 Bo Allen Stanton County Trojans 194.0 500.0 0

6 Levi Davis Syracuse High School 195.2 0 0


